Lo
w
Vo
lta
ge
 S
ys
te

240 25 - 50
480 60 - 125 3 - 5 U 22.50 x 18.00 x 12.10
600 60 - 125
240 60 - 100
480 150 - 200 6 - 10 V 28.50 x 22.00 x 12.10
600 150 - 200
Note: Consult the price list for product weight.
            240 VAC             480 VAC         600 VAC
Part # kvar Fuse kiac Part # kvar FUSE kiac Part # kvar FUSE kiac
Amps Amps Amps
PF-0002-00x-N246W1 2 10 100,000 PF-0002-00x-N486W1 2 5 100,000 PF-0002-00x-N606W1 2.5 5 100,000
PF-0003-00x-N246W1 2.5 10 100,000 PF-0005-00x-N486W1 5 10 100,000 PF-0005-00x-N606W1 5 10 100,000
PF-0004-00x-N246W1 4 20 100,000 PF-0008-00x-N486W1 7.5 15 100,000 PF-0008-00x-N606W1 7.5 15 100,000
PF-0005-00x-N246W1 5 20 100,000 PF-0010-00x-N486W1 10 20 100,000 PF-0010-00x-N606W1 10 20 100,000
PF-0008-00x-N246W1 7.5 30 100,000 PF-0013-00x-N486W1 12.5 25 100,000 PF-0013-00x-N606W1 12.5 20 100,000
PF-0010-00x-N246W1 10 40 200,000 PF-0015-00x-N486W1 15 30 100,000 PF-0015-00x-N606W1 15 25 100,000
PF-0013-00x-N246W1 12.5 50 200,000 PF-0020-00x-N486W1 20 40 200,000 PF-0020-00x-N606W1 20 40 100,000
PF-0015-00x-N246W1 15 63 200,000 PF-0025-00x-N486W1 25 50 200,000 PF-0025-00x-N606W1 25 40 200,000
PF-0020-00x-N246W1 20 80 200,000 PF-0030-00x-N486W1 30 63 200,000 PF-0030-00x-N606W1 30 50 200,000
PF-0025-00x-N246W1 25 100 200,000 PF-0035-00x-N486W1 35 80 200,000 PF-0035-00x-N606W1 35 63 200,000
PF-0030-00x-N246W1 30 125 200,000 PF-0040-00x-N486W1 40 80 200,000 PF-0040-00x-N606W1 40 80 200,000
PF-0040-00x-N246W1 40 160 200,000 PF-0045-00x-N486W1 45 100 200,000 PF-0045-00x-N606W1 45 80 200,000
PF-0050-00x-N246W1 50 200 200,000 PF-0050-00x-N486W1 50 100 200,000 PF-0050-00x-N606W1 50 80 200,000
PF-0060-00x-N246W1 60 250 200,000 PF-0060-00x-N486W1 60 125 200,000 PF-0060-00x-N606W1 60 100 200,000
PF-0075-00x-N246W1 75 315 200,000 PF-0075-00x-N486W1 75 160 200,000 PF-0075-00x-N606W1 75 125 200,000
PF-0100-00x-N246W1 100 400 125,000 PF-0100-00x-N486W1 100 200 200,000 PF-0100-00x-N606W1 100 160 200,000
PF-0125-00x-N486W1 125 250 200,000 PF-0125-00x-N606W1 125 200 200,000
PF-0150-00x-N486W1 150 315 200,000 PF-0150-00x-N606W1 150 250 200,000
PF-0175-00x-N486W1 175 350 125,000 PF-0175-00x-N606W1 175 315 200,000
PF-0200-00x-N486W1 200 400 125,000 PF-0200-00x-N606W1 200 350 200,000
Part Numbers by KVAR, with Voltage and Fuse Ratings
301 Gaddis Blvd., Dayton, Ohio 45403
Telephone: 937-253-1191
U.S. Toll Free: 866-261-1191